© 2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public. Page 1 of 6
Data Sheet
Cisco RV110W Wireless-N VPN Firewall
Simple, Secure Connectivity for the Small Office/Home Office
Figure 1.   Cisco RV110W Wireless-N VPN Firewall
The Cisco
®
 RV110W Wireless-N VPN Firewall provides simple, affordable, highly secure, business-class

Network adapter PC with network adapter and Ethernet cable
Web-based configuration Web browser
Ordering Information
Table 5 gives ordering information for the Cisco RV110W.
Table 5. Ordering Information
Part Number Product Name
RV110W-A-NA-K9 Cisco RV110W Wireless-N VPN Firewall (USA)
RV110W-E-G5-K9 Cisco RV110W Wireless-N VPN Firewall (Europe)
RV110W-A-CA-K9 Cisco RV110W Wireless-N VPN Firewall (Canada)
RV110W-A-AU-K9 Cisco RV110W Wireless-N VPN Firewall (Australia)
RV110W-E-CN-K9 Cisco RV110W Wireless-N VPN Firewall (China)
RV110W-A-AR-K9 Cisco RV110W Wireless-N VPN Firewall (Argentina)
© 2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public. Page 6 of 6
Warranty Information
Find warranty information on Cisco.com at the Product Warranties page.
For More Information